
Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Australia

Source: Create International

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 99.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Canada

Source: Create International

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Fiji

Source: Create International

Population: 282,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.7%

Chr Adherents: 98.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in New Zealand

Source: Create International

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.2%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Solomon Islands

Source: Create International

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 73.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in United States

Source: Create International

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian in Vanuatu

Source: Create International

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 456,400

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.2%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian Hindi in Australia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 206,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fiji Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Fijian Hindi in Fiji

Source: Anonymous

Population: 202,000
World Popl: 206,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fiji Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 32.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian Hindi in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 206,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fiji Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.0%

Chr Adherents: 34.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Fijian, Western in Fiji

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gonedauan in Fiji

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Gone Dau
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadavu in Fiji

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lauan in Fiji

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Lauan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lomaiviti Islander in Fiji

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Lomaiviti
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nadroga in Fiji

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian, Western
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Namosi in Fiji

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Namosi-Naitasiri-Serua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 19.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanua Levu, Central in Fiji

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanua Levu, Northeast in Fiji

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanua Levu, Southeast in Fiji

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Viti Levu, Northeast in Fiji

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Fiji

Main Language: Fijian
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


